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
to.tJi/WllAT A DKAI,! /

New Homes i"
3 <-Br.lr »,m«. from I3«.(60. P* 
Call for Information. 33U-307*.

20290 Western, Torrance 6'
fii MI :i«7«

MAY L. ARANT. REA

t RRnkonu

i IKKI per month. Includ- 
1 taxaa and Inturanca, for
a 1 bedroom and tncloaad 
la + bobby room. Wall/­ 

at carpeuni. large kllcban.

; , bilha. 8lr.fl* attached la- 
use. Near Hlf h * elementary 
ft-norli. J 19.000. U will Of.

3 BEDROOM
Oldrr home. Approi. MO ft.

plumbing It wiring Marmot* 
Beach.

Horn drapai. disposal *37« 4 RKDROOM 
PL 1-UII 1 bath. Wall/wall earptU

in. Many eilraa. Cloaa to

1 & Family Room
llt-lna, hardwood, 1*« bath
tlo. 3H y«ara old. 1147 par 
mth. *3IO.

M ready Appraised
th>, n«w wall/wall rarpe,- 
t. unit heal, cualom drai><> 
reara old. Extra clean. 1141 
r mo. *S1« 

PI. S-4J11

NEAR CARBON HIGH 
SCHOOL.

.1 Bedroom. l»i bath*. Appro!.

9 BDRM. older homa. fenced 
yard. Cloaa to a h o p p t n 1,
x-hoola. church and hoapllal.
Will 0 I. 100%. 
Id-iil romni.nlal Bide. Baat 
location. MO Vliu Del Mar. 
DUPLEX. 3 3-Bdrm. I34.UU1

IX>T - 4»ifeu   Commercial  
»3».i»W   MOUU diion.
HMD LOT - ftalOO - B«- 
li.w I'ne. fat. lly * tut if 
Avalon. 
NKEU 1X>T   WMI or Weal- 
«rn * nwih ol Mb In P.V. 
4o«ltt.

116 West Blvd., Inglwd. 22303 S. Morine, Wilm.

LTOR"' ""'3 OFFICES TO" SERVE YOU
OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN.

ASSUME EXCELLENT LOAN ONLY 6'/4%
il«n

with fireplace, beautiful cua- 
tom w/* .-arpata and drape." 
Kornml dinmi roam, covered

ISBELL
OF 2 MILLION .^ BFA1TY
ELIGIBLE VETS

!{ iM^lrmiin IIIIMK-. New paint, 
< in am good nvlihborhood. 
low Interent. .III.IIIK ro.t only 
fKin't ni»* out on thla one

AL80
No down imyiTient, 3 bedroom*

yaid. .toiind Iront. nu.wit.

RAYMAC REALlY 
REALTOR - 370-5791

Open 'til 9
42S7 HKlXiNIJO Wit BLVD. 

I.AWNDAI.t

4 & DEN
WAUL/WALL CAKFBTINO 
FKNfUD IXJl'BLK UARAGK, 
CI.08K TO WHDOI.H AND 
ROl.t.INt; Hll.IJi HIIOI'I'INQ

()!   IIOUHK M)U ONLY 1
IiOWN »ail

34V

i^ FA 8-3U1 ^ KEY DA 5-1762

1333 Cratikhaw Blvd . Torranca 
^ FA 8-3141 f>

$395 DOWN 
4 BEDROOMS

Full Price $17,500
Thli exceptional bargain lalo-
cated on 315th plan- Kr* 
hnrdwxd flour., loll of 
attached gnr»ge. fenced 
and nuny othar (aaturea

tun* 
tileyfti

rant   ao muit aacrlflca for

NU-WAY CORP. 
FA 0-2770

OI'EN beam, 3 B/R.. paneled 
atudy, 2 baihi. ahop. 180' view 
room for kldi. Honaa, pool. 
MS GOfl Trade for larger huuw 
w/ruinuu» room. pool. Call 
owner. *33-?7»3.

3 BDRM, large llvln«
garage I.nrtre fenced

room
yard

flK.UOt: 1445 W 215th 81 Par 
infornution call I.U \-WI»

Ami ND I'OINTS on lhl< rl<-«n. ; tmlnx.iii. 1 . until  Illii-u

«IKH in rholi-» »r«n. u«n-r will lnE« 13490.) with f«MO 
down »n<l mu<t "rll u they aio huvlnk » lurgm hmne 
Drive went on 33Oth Ri nff llawthmnr Rlvd to O<K» Rl
then lo 4141 W 23011. HI

$18,500
On Ihia «x<-ellenl 3 bedroom Owner 1. relirliu «ml

twaulUul yard Idttlly looted to ncboola and abopuml

R-3 LOT   50x200
We. have Ihi- plain In hulM 10 umu un Ihtt Int. Tikei

huiillllatrd 10 eon»tructlon

VAUGHN Real Estate
2008 West Carson, Torrance

FA 8-9480
MAJESTIC !

REAL ESTATE '

328-2800
IU.60II   3 BEDROOM. Ku«- 

pUca llxi a mo. lltto down
1311 K   (!' HI.. WllmlnKtun
» Id SOU 2 Hcdroom. Ilka nrw 3
»I«W down. 110* mo. I7U7 
Rrnad AVI- Bkr «^S -6*1)1

TREE SHADED
  bedroom with gumt houu.

«»1NI It-2 lot located at 1*41 
H. 3VJnd 81 H»,»&0

SHAW
REAL ESTATE

S05 I'iiciin fi,.,.t Highway 
liA H Ti'il

BDRM * den UIU-IM. >Vmvi

SACRIFICE  BY OWNER
3 two Ifclim I.I.IIMI 3 luU.
.lilt l>y ouch Hood Wllm

liuavi t'.Vi do«n. e».-h. An- 
.iiii.i-   jUnni loan Call Bob 
IIILI.YKII. TK 4-4«»7 or
UA 1-MM or 03-WM.

Drlva by beautiful manalon it 
1316 Banning 6 bedroom.. 3V> 
bath* Tim many oilraa In 
  numeraltt. Luce rndo.ed
pool. CW.OM Un3«rprtced

FRANK A. MOHNS
110 E. Pacific CM. Hwy.
Wilmington, TE 5-1300

FIREPLACE
CKNTHAI, VACOI'M I'l.KAN- 
Klt. WATr.K CONniTIONKR.

ROOMK TIIIH IIOMK IIA8 
MANY KXTKAM HKK J1I8 W 
S30TII feT OI'EN TODAY

KEY DA 6-9 111

NEAR Nativity Church * 
Bepuol. J bad room iluoeo. 
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